
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
FOR GARBAGE & RECYCLING COLLECTION

HOLIDAY

New Year’s Day

MLK Jr. Day

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

Wednesday - Jan. 1, 2025

Monday - Jan. 20, 2025

Monday - May 26, 2025

Thursday - June 19, 2025

Friday - July 4, 2025

Monday - Sept. 1, 2025

Thursday - Nov. 27, 2025

Thursday - Dec. 25, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

Wednesday collection
moves to Thursday

Thursday collection
moves to Friday

Friday collection
moves to Saturday

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

Thursday collection
moves to Friday

Friday collection
moves to Saturday

Thursday collection
moves to Friday

Friday collection
moves to Saturday

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

Regularly scheduled garbage, recycling, yard, and bulk waste collection is Monday – Friday. 
Carts and materials must be out by 7 a.m.
For more information, call Solid Waste Customer Service at 817-392-1234 or go to www.fortworthtexas.gov/solidwaste.

NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

President’s Day Monday - Feb. 17, 2025 NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE

Veterans Day Tuesday - Nov. 11, 2025 NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE NO CHANGE


